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Muffin Pans

MINI LOAF PAN

Regular Muffin Pans

MIni Muffin Pans
♦♦Non-stick carbon steel

Jumbo Muffin Pan
♦♦Non-stick carbon steel

MINI LOAF PAN
Increase production and bake eight mini loaves, 
lasagnas or pastries at once! The essential, durable 
mini loaf pan is non-stick for easy release and even 
easier cleanup. Perfect for breads, mini meat loaves, 
lasagnas, quiche and pastries. 

♦♦Heavy-duty carbon steel with premium non-stick coating
♦♦Makes eight (8) mini loaves
♦♦Withstands temperatures up to 410°F (210°C)
♦♦Dishwasher safe
♦♦ PTFE/PFOA-free

HLF-8MN

AMF-24NS

AMF-12NS

AMF-6NS

CMF-12M

AMF-24MNS

AMF-24

aMF-12

Item Description Size Capacity UOM Case
AMF-12 12 Cups, Alu 14" x 11" 3 Oz Each 12/24

AMF-24 24 Cups, Alu 20-1/2" x 14" 3 Oz Each 12

AMF-12NS 12 Cups, 
Non-stick 
Carbon 
Steel

15-1/2" x 11" 3 Oz Each 24

AMF-24NS 24 Cups, 
Non-stick 
Heavy Alu

20-1/2" x 14"  3 Oz Each 12

Item Description Size Capacity UOM Case
AMF-6NS 6 Cups  13" x 8-1/2" 7 Oz Each 24

Item Description Size Capacity UOM Case
HLF-8MN 8 Cups 14" x 10-5/8" 5 Oz Each 6

Item Description Size Capacity UOM Case
CMF-12M 12 Cups, 

Quantum2® 
Non-Stick

10" x 7-3/4" 3/4 Oz Each 1/6

AMF-24MNS 24 Cups 13-3/4" x 
10-1/2" 

1-1/2 Oz Each 12


